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XXXI Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 16. - 17.10.2020

Konkurencja 24 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
17.10.2020 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Junior 2004-2007

1. MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 3:58.71 702
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:26.37 29.64 250m: 2:26.71 30.29 350m: 3:28.64 31.03

100m: 56.73 29.52 200m: 1:56.42 30.05 300m: 2:57.61 30.90 400m: 3:58.71 30.07

2. STANEK Kacper 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:06.77 636
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:29.60 31.01 250m: 2:31.94 30.78 350m: 3:35.31 31.72

100m: 58.59 30.98 200m: 2:01.16 31.56 300m: 3:03.59 31.65 400m: 4:06.77 31.46

3. FILIPIAK Mikołaj 06 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 4:08.77 621
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:30.29 31.39 250m: 2:34.67 32.06 350m: 3:38.31 31.70

100m: 58.90 30.72 200m: 2:02.61 32.32 300m: 3:06.61 31.94 400m: 4:08.77 30.46

4. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:09.44 616
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:31.15 31.58 250m: 2:33.01 30.73 350m: 3:37.40 32.25

100m: 59.57 30.88 200m: 2:02.28 31.13 300m: 3:05.15 32.14 400m: 4:09.44 32.04

5. ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:09.45 616
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:30.34 31.35 250m: 2:34.00 31.65 350m: 3:38.19 32.23

100m: 58.99 30.92 200m: 2:02.35 32.01 300m: 3:05.96 31.96 400m: 4:09.45 31.26

6. CIESIELSKI Artur 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 4:10.41 608
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:30.45 31.66 250m: 2:35.46 32.47 350m: 3:39.37 31.87

100m: 58.79 31.04 200m: 2:02.99 32.54 300m: 3:07.50 32.04 400m: 4:10.41 31.04

7. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:11.35 602
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:30.46 31.49 250m: 2:34.81 32.33 350m: 3:39.86 32.68

100m: 58.97 30.93 200m: 2:02.48 32.02 300m: 3:07.18 32.37 400m: 4:11.35 31.49

8. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:11.56 600
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:31.47 32.10 250m: 2:36.53 32.53 350m: 3:40.65 31.87

100m: 59.37 31.44 200m: 2:04.00 32.53 300m: 3:08.78 32.25 400m: 4:11.56 30.91

9. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 4:12.47 594
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:31.70 31.81 250m: 2:36.68 32.64 350m: 3:41.53 32.24

100m: 59.89 31.16 200m: 2:04.04 32.34 300m: 3:09.29 32.61 400m: 4:12.47 30.94

10. GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 4:14.38 580
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:33.40 32.27 250m: 2:39.20 32.69 350m: 3:43.95 32.06

100m: 1:01.13 32.37 200m: 2:06.51 33.11 300m: 3:11.89 32.69 400m: 4:14.38 30.43

11. FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:18.55 553
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:34.15 32.58 250m: 2:39.26 32.22 350m: 3:46.83 33.53

100m: 1:01.57 32.10 200m: 2:07.04 32.89 300m: 3:13.30 34.04 400m: 4:18.55 31.72

12. KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:18.67 552
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:30.81 32.27 250m: 2:36.79 32.89 350m: 3:44.54 34.26

100m: 58.54 30.88 200m: 2:03.90 33.09 300m: 3:10.28 33.49 400m: 4:18.67 34.13

13. WOŹNY Maksym 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 4:19.00 550
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:33.06 32.82 250m: 2:39.46 33.37 350m: 3:46.37 33.35

100m: 1:00.24 31.74 200m: 2:06.09 33.03 300m: 3:13.02 33.56 400m: 4:19.00 32.63

14. ARENT Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:20.01 543
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:35.10 33.34 250m: 2:41.17 32.95 350m: 3:47.57 33.45

100m: 1:01.76 32.71 200m: 2:08.22 33.12 300m: 3:14.12 32.95 400m: 4:20.01 32.44

15. KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 4:20.02 543
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:33.51 33.50 250m: 2:40.99 33.22 350m: 3:47.69 33.50

100m: 1:00.01 32.07 200m: 2:07.77 34.26 300m: 3:14.19 33.20 400m: 4:20.02 32.33
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16. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:20.71 539
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:34.40 33.61 250m: 2:41.80 33.61 350m: 3:49.47 33.90

100m: 1:00.79 32.33 200m: 2:08.19 33.79 300m: 3:15.57 33.77 400m: 4:20.71 31.24

17. POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 4:21.29 536
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:32.48 32.60 250m: 2:38.73 33.38 350m: 3:47.99 34.32

100m: 59.88 31.09 200m: 2:05.35 32.87 300m: 3:13.67 34.94 400m: 4:21.29 33.30

18. HORODYŃSKI Antoni 04 UKP Gryf Dębica 4:21.81 532
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:33.97 33.13 250m: 2:41.11 33.48 350m: 3:48.68 34.03

100m: 1:00.84 31.70 200m: 2:07.63 33.66 300m: 3:14.65 33.54 400m: 4:21.81 33.13

19. WIŚNIEWSKI Stanisław 05 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 4:26.95 502
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:37.91 34.23 250m: 2:47.05 34.24 350m: 3:55.74 33.98

100m: 1:03.68 33.21 200m: 2:12.81 34.90 300m: 3:21.76 34.71 400m: 4:26.95 31.21

20. CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 4:27.03 502
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.92 34.56 250m: 2:48.47 34.04 350m: 3:56.21 33.61

100m: 1:05.36 34.49 200m: 2:14.43 34.51 300m: 3:22.60 34.13 400m: 4:27.03 30.82

21. CALIŃSKI Alan 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:27.12 501
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.27 33.96 250m: 2:46.01 34.81 350m: 3:54.32 34.27

100m: 1:03.31 33.11 200m: 2:11.20 33.93 300m: 3:20.05 34.04 400m: 4:27.12 32.80

22. FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:28.27 495
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:38.62 35.19 250m: 2:47.69 34.24 350m: 3:55.13 33.34

100m: 1:03.43 33.63 200m: 2:13.45 34.83 300m: 3:21.79 34.10 400m: 4:28.27 33.14

23. JARZĄB Tymoteusz 06 UKP Gryf Dębica 4:28.84 492
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:38.44 34.71 250m: 2:48.28 34.60 350m: 3:56.50 33.47

100m: 1:03.73 33.92 200m: 2:13.68 35.24 300m: 3:23.03 34.75 400m: 4:28.84 32.34

24. ŁABIK Marcin 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 4:29.44 488
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:37.50 35.14 250m: 2:47.84 35.03 350m: 3:56.62 34.30

100m: 1:02.36 33.10 200m: 2:12.81 35.31 300m: 3:22.32 34.48 400m: 4:29.44 32.82

25. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:31.32 478
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:34.54 33.58 250m: 2:43.17 34.27 350m: 3:55.62 36.01

100m: 1:00.96 32.34 200m: 2:08.90 34.36 300m: 3:19.61 36.44 400m: 4:31.32 35.70

26. GAWENDA Bartłomiej 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 4:35.38 457
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.46 34.56 250m: 2:49.43 35.90 350m: 4:00.97 35.60

100m: 1:03.90 33.38 200m: 2:13.53 35.07 300m: 3:25.37 35.94 400m: 4:35.38 34.41

27. HERBUT Oskar 06 Stowarzyszenie Szkolny KS i Turystyki GLOSATOR Kraków4:38.10 444
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:41.93 35.24 250m: 2:53.31 35.54 350m: 4:04.24 35.53

100m: 1:06.69 34.73 200m: 2:17.77 35.84 300m: 3:28.71 35.40 400m: 4:38.10 33.86

28. MISZTAL Oliwer 05 Stowarzyszenie Szkolny KS i Turystyki GLOSATOR Kraków4:38.37 443
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:39.28 34.99 250m: 2:50.98 36.26 350m: 4:03.71 36.22

100m: 1:04.29 34.02 200m: 2:14.72 35.44 300m: 3:27.49 36.51 400m: 4:38.37 34.66

29. CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 4:39.18 439
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:39.73 35.70 250m: 2:52.81 36.83 350m: 4:04.89 35.84

100m: 1:04.03 34.59 200m: 2:15.98 36.25 300m: 3:29.05 36.24 400m: 4:39.18 34.29

30. WOŁODKO Oskar 05 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 4:45.53 410
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:42.38 36.66 250m: 2:55.55 36.81 350m: 4:10.24 37.28

100m: 1:05.72 35.09 200m: 2:18.74 36.36 300m: 3:32.96 37.41 400m: 4:45.53 35.29

31. NOWAK Oskar 06 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 4:45.96 408
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:43.84 36.88 250m: 2:58.25 37.11 350m: 4:12.09 36.79

100m: 1:06.96 35.63 200m: 2:21.14 37.30 300m: 3:35.30 37.05 400m: 4:45.96 33.87
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32. KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 4:46.23 407
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:42.14 37.05 250m: 2:56.68 37.39 350m: 4:11.27 37.40

100m: 1:05.09 34.98 200m: 2:19.29 37.15 300m: 3:33.87 37.19 400m: 4:46.23 34.96

33. WÓJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 4:46.99 404
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:46.24 37.93 250m: 3:00.26 36.86 350m: 4:12.95 36.56

100m: 1:08.31 36.41 200m: 2:23.40 37.16 300m: 3:36.39 36.13 400m: 4:46.99 34.04

34. BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 4:48.52 398
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:46.64 36.93 250m: 3:00.36 36.40 350m: 4:12.93 36.48

100m: 1:09.71 36.48 200m: 2:23.96 37.32 300m: 3:36.45 36.09 400m: 4:48.52 35.59

35. SKOWROŃSKI Braian 07 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 4:53.83 376
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:47.51 37.85 250m: 3:03.25 38.10 350m: 4:18.19 37.11

100m: 1:09.66 37.24 200m: 2:25.15 37.64 300m: 3:41.08 37.83 400m: 4:53.83 35.64

Senior 2003 i starsi

1. WOJDAK Wojciech 96 Klub Sportowy ''H2O Bochnia'' 3:45.65 832
50m: 26.24 26.24 150m: 1:23.14 28.58 250m: 2:20.35 28.49 350m: 3:17.60 28.69

100m: 54.56 28.32 200m: 1:51.86 28.72 300m: 2:48.91 28.56 400m: 3:45.65 28.05

2. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 3:49.74 788
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:24.98 29.13 250m: 2:23.38 29.15 350m: 3:21.38 28.78

100m: 55.85 29.02 200m: 1:54.23 29.25 300m: 2:52.60 29.22 400m: 3:49.74 28.36

3. DASZKIEWICZ Michał 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 3:51.31 772
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:25.79 29.40 250m: 2:24.73 29.59 350m: 3:22.78 28.70

100m: 56.39 29.18 200m: 1:55.14 29.35 300m: 2:54.08 29.35 400m: 3:51.31 28.53

4. DEREŃ Kacper 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 3:52.61 759
50m: 27.47 27.47 150m: 1:25.82 29.10 250m: 2:24.89 29.53 350m: 3:23.53 29.43

100m: 56.72 29.25 200m: 1:55.36 29.54 300m: 2:54.10 29.21 400m: 3:52.61 29.08

5. SYNOWIEC Mikołaj 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:00.09 690
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:29.42 30.82 250m: 2:30.96 30.77 350m: 3:31.60 29.97

100m: 58.60 30.64 200m: 2:00.19 30.77 300m: 3:01.63 30.67 400m: 4:00.09 28.49

6. WANAT Grzegorz 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:00.41 688
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:30.57 31.16 250m: 2:31.22 29.76 350m: 3:31.90 29.84

100m: 59.41 30.87 200m: 2:01.46 30.89 300m: 3:02.06 30.84 400m: 4:00.41 28.51

7. MUSZYŃSKI Jakub 01 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 4:03.52 662
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:27.62 30.48 250m: 2:29.97 31.29 350m: 3:33.07 31.29

100m: 57.14 29.48 200m: 1:58.68 31.06 300m: 3:01.78 31.81 400m: 4:03.52 30.45

8. KRZYSZTYŃSKI Jan 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 4:08.52 622
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:30.04 31.39 250m: 2:33.88 31.96 350m: 3:38.32 32.24

100m: 58.65 30.47 200m: 2:01.92 31.88 300m: 3:06.08 32.20 400m: 4:08.52 30.20

9. CIASTOŃ Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 4:10.03 611
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:30.79 31.61 250m: 2:34.11 31.47 350m: 3:38.54 32.36

100m: 59.18 30.48 200m: 2:02.64 31.85 300m: 3:06.18 32.07 400m: 4:10.03 31.49

10. GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:12.26 595
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:30.86 31.60 250m: 2:36.03 32.89 350m: 3:42.80 33.35

100m: 59.26 30.94 200m: 2:03.14 32.28 300m: 3:09.45 33.42 400m: 4:12.26 29.46

11. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:14.17 582
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:32.83 32.05 250m: 2:37.91 32.50 350m: 3:42.56 32.33

100m: 1:00.78 31.59 200m: 2:05.41 32.58 300m: 3:10.23 32.32 400m: 4:14.17 31.61
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12. SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 4:17.30 561
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:33.89 32.61 250m: 2:39.58 32.78 350m: 3:45.24 32.81

100m: 1:01.28 31.67 200m: 2:06.80 32.91 300m: 3:12.43 32.85 400m: 4:17.30 32.06

13. RĄPAŁA Tomasz 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:18.33 554
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:30.10 31.46 250m: 2:37.00 33.88 350m: 3:45.47 34.18

100m: 58.64 30.45 200m: 2:03.12 33.02 300m: 3:11.29 34.29 400m: 4:18.33 32.86

14. MOSIAK Mikołaj 03 MKP ,,Atol'' Oleśnica 4:20.72 539
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.98 33.73 250m: 2:42.61 33.70 350m: 3:50.12 33.35

100m: 1:01.25 32.27 200m: 2:08.91 33.93 300m: 3:16.77 34.16 400m: 4:20.72 30.60

15. AJTEL Jakub 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 4:32.25 473
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:39.43 34.52 250m: 2:48.72 34.85 350m: 3:58.81 35.31

100m: 1:04.91 33.84 200m: 2:13.87 34.44 300m: 3:23.50 34.78 400m: 4:32.25 33.44


